SENADO
FEDERAL .-I

Informagdes do Bilhete

Nimero do Localizador da

bilhete Reserva
IRHIKD
Fidelidade
Fidelidade 14997169234
Voos
Cia
BVB - BOA VISTA
ZLATAM

02 JUL 12:30

@ Mochiaoubolsa @ Bagagemdeméo [ Bagagemdespachada @ Contém

Tarifamento

Tarifa Taxas
R$ 1.780,00 R$ 52,56
Pagamento
Forma Tarifa Taxas
Governo R$ 1.780,00 R$ 52,56
Detalhamento Taxas
Codigo Descrigdo
BR
Dados Corporativos
Tipo Valor
Centro de Custo GABINETE DO SENADOR DR HRAN
Solicitante Zena Salameh
Motivo BILHETE
RPA 2798

Origem / Destino

E-mail: andreza.cavalcante@aerotur.com.br 1

S LATAM

» AIRLINES

Telefone: 55 84 32202999 / 55 84 994022999

Passageiro

ADT - GONCALVES DA
SILVA/HIRAN MR

BSB - BRASILIA J. Kubitschek
Intl

02 JUL 17:05

Voo Esc.Cl.

LA
4583

Emissao

SENADORES SENADO FEDERAL DF

GABINETE DO SENADOR DR. HIRAN
30/06/2024 por ANDREZA TATIANE MENEZES
CAVALCANTE

Info Loc Cia
... PREMIUM
E Familia: ECONOMY
0w 8 01PC Avigo: 320 IRHIKD
?:?e WJXREMA/DDOO
Cabine: Econ Pre.
NEo contém
Total
R$ 1.832,56
Total Detalhes
R$ 1.832,56
Valor
BRL 52,56



Regra Tarifaria
Descrigao

50.RULE APFLICATION AND OTHER CONDITIONS: NOTE - THE FOLLOWING TEXT IS INFORVATIONAL AND NOT VALIDATED FOR
AUTOPRCING. LATAMAIRLINES BRASIL APALICATION AREA THESE FARES APRLY WITHN BRAZIL. CLASS OF SERVICE THESE FARES
APFLY FORECONOMY CLASS SERVICE TYPES OF TRANSPORTATION THIS RULE GOVERNS ONEWAY AND ROUND-TRIP FARES. FARES
GOVERNED BY THS RULE CAN BE USED TO CREATE ONE-WAY/ROUND- TRP'CIRCLE- TRPIOPEN-JAW JOURNEY'S. CAPACITY LIMTATIONS
FOR FLIGHTS WITHIN BRAZIL JJ ONLY OFFER ECONOMC CLASS SERVICE OTHER CONDITIONS THE EXCESS BAGGAGE WILL BE CHARGED
CALCULATING BY EXTRA RECEBY EXCESS WHGHT/BY EXCESS SIZE 01.BLIGBILITY: NO BLIGBILITY REQUIREVENTS APFLY. 02.DAY/TIVE
NO DAY/TIVE TRAVH. RESTRICTIONS AFPLY . 03.SEASONALITY: NO SEASONAL TRAVH. RESTRICTIONS AFPFLY. 04.FLIGHT APPLICATION
THE FARE COVPONENT MUST NOT BE ON ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING LA FLIGHTS 0001 THROUGH 2999. AND THE FARE
COMPONENT MUST NOT BE ON ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING LA FLIGHTS 4000 THROUGH 4499. AND THE FARE COMPONENT MUST
NOT BE ON ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING LA FLIGHTS 4800 THROUGH 7999. AND THE FARE COMPONENT MUST NOT BEONONEOR
MORE OF THE FOLLOWING LA FLIGHTS 8596 THROUGH 8615. AND THE FARE COMPONENT MUST NOT BE ON ONE OR MORE OF THE
FOLLOWING LA FLIGHTS 8871 THROUGH 8910. AND THE FARE COVPONENT MUST NOT BE ON ONE OR MORE OF THEFOLLOWING ANY 2Z
FLIGHT. 05.ADVANCE RESERVATIONS/TICKETING: RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED FOR EACH SECTOR TICKETING FOR DEPARTUREON
EACHTRIPMUST BE COMALETED AT LEAST 1 HOUR BEFORE DEPARTURE FROM FARE COMVPONENT ORIGIN. OPEN RETURNS PERVITTED.
NOTE - TEXT BH.OW NOT VALIDATED FOR AUTOPRICING. DIFFERBNCE COULD EXIST BETWHEEN THE CRS LAST TICKETING DATEAND TTL
ROBOT RAVARK. THEMOST RESTRICTIVE DATE PREVALLS. 06. MNIMUM STAY': NO MNIMUM STAY REQUIRBVENTS AFRLY . 07.MAXIMUM
STAY: TRAVH. FROMLAST STOPOVER MUST COMVENCE NO LATER THAN 12 MONTHS AFTER DEPARTURE FROMFARE ORIGIN
08.STOPOVERS: 1 FREE STOPOVER PERMITTED ON THEPRIGING UNIT 1 INGRU 1 INVCP 1 IN CGH NO STOPOVER OCCURS IF PASSENGER
TAKES NEXT AVAILABLE FLIGHT WITHIN 12 HOURS. OR - 1 FREE STOPOVER PERVITTED ON THEPRCING UNIT 1 INBE. 1 INBSB 1 INCWB 1
INFOR 1 INMAO 1 IN REC. NO STOPOVER OCCURS IF PASSENGER TAKES NEXT AVAILABLE FLIGHT WITHN 12 HOURS HOWEVERA
STOPOVER MAY NOT EXCEED 3 DAYS. 09. TRANSFERS: UNLIMTED TRANSFERS PERVITTED ON THE PRICING UNIT. FARE BREAK AND
BVBEDDED SURFACE SECTORS NOT PERVITTED ON THE FARE COMVPONENT. 10.COVBINATIONS: BEND-ON-END BND-ON-BND COVBINATIONS
PERMTTED WITH DOVESTIC FARES WITHN BRAZIL. VALIDATE ALL FARE COMPONENTS. SIDE TRPS PERVITTED WITH NO RESTRICTIONS.
TRAVE. MUST BEVIA THE POINT OF COVBINATION. PROVIDED - COVBINATIONS ARE FOR CARRIER JJ ORFOR CARRER 2Z ORFOR
CARRIER LA. OPEN JAWS/ROUND TRIPS/CIRCLE TRIPS FARES MAY BE COVBINED ON A HALF ROUND TRIPBASIS -TO FORMSINGLEOR
DOUBLE OPEN JAWS/ROUND TRIPS/ CIRCLE TRIPS. PROVIDED - COVBINATIONS ARE WITH ANY FARE FOR CARRER JJ WITHN BRAZIL OR
FOR CARRER 2Z WITHN BRAZIL OR FOR CARRER LA WITHN BRAZIL INANY RULEAND TARFF. 11.BLACKOUT DATES: NO BLACKOUT
DATES APRLY. 12.SURCHARGES: IF INFANT WITHOUT A SEAT PSGR UNDER 2. OR - CONTRACT BULK INFANT PSGR UNDER 2. OR -
INCLUSIVE TOUR INFANT WITHOUT A SEAT PSGR UNDER 2. OR - NEGOTIATED INFANT PSGR UNDER 2. OR - CBI PSGRUNDER 2. OR - INFANT
WITHOUT A SEAT ACCOMPANED BY A YOUTH STUDBNT PSGR UNDER 2. THERE IS NO FUEL SURCHARGE PERANY PASSENGER THE
PROVISIONS BH.OWAPRLY ONLY AS FOLLOWS -FARES MAY ONLY BESOLDBY LA ORLA. THERE IS NO MSCHLANEOUS/OTHER
SURCHARGE PFERANY PASSENGER THE PROVISIONS BH.OWAPRLY ONLY AS FOLLOWS - WHEN TICKETS ARE SOLD INBRAZIL.
MSCH_LANEOUS/OTHER SURCHARGE OF USD 12.00 PER COUPON WILL BE ADDED TO THE APALICABLE FARE FERANY PASSENGER
13.ACCOVPANED TRAVH.: ACCOMPANED TRAVE. NOT REQUIRED. 14.TRAVE. RESTRCTIONS: NO TRAVE. DATE RESTRICTIONS APFLY.
15.SALES RESTRCTIONS: TICKETS MUST BE ISSUED ONBEFORE 31DEC24. 16.PENALTIES: NO PENALTIES APRLY. 17.HPMLEAGE
EXCEPTIONS: NO HP OR MLEAGE EXCEPTIONS APFLY. 18.TICKET ENDORSEVENTS: THE ORGINAL TICKET MUST BE ANNOTATED - NONBND-
REFCHG-ALTY CPRLUS - IN THE ENDORSEVENT BOX. NOTE - TEXT BE.OW NOT VALIDATED FOR AUTOPRICING. CPRLUS 19.CHLDREN
DISCOUNTS: NO DISCOUNTS FOR CHILDREVINFANTS. 20. TOUR CONDUCTOR DISCOUNTS: NO DISCOUNTS FOR TOUR CONDUCTORS.
21.AGENT DISCOUNTS: NO DISCOUNTS FOR SALEAGENTS. 22, ALL OTHER DISCOUNTS: NO DISCOUNTS FOR OTHERS. 23 MSCHLANEOUS
PROVISIONS: NO PROVISIONS APALY. 25.FAREBY RULE VALID FORADULT PSGR THEFAREIS A SPECIFIED AMOUNT. AFRLY FAREBY
RULERULES TO THS FARE FOR CATEGORES: 50-RULEAPAL 01-BLIGBILITY 02-DAY/TIVE 03-SEASONS 04-FLIGHT APRL 05-ADV RES/TKTG
06-MN STAY 07-MAX STAY 08-STOPOVERS 09-TRANSFERS 10-COMBINATIONS 11-BLACKOUTS 12-SURCHARGES 13-ACCOMP TRAVEL
14-TRAVH. RESTR 15-SALES RESTR 16-PENALTIES 18-TICKET ENDO 19-CHLDREN DISC 20- TOUR COND DISC 21-AGENT DISC 22-ALL
OTHER DISC 23-MSC PROVISIONS 26-GROUPS 27-TOURS 28-VISIT A COUNTRY 29-DEPOSITS 33-VOL RFDS 35-NEGOTIATED FARES
26.GROUPS: NO GROUP PROVISIONS APFLY. 27.TOURS: NO TOUR PROVISIONS APFLY. 28.VISIT ANOTHER COUNTRY: NO VISIT ANOTHER
COUNTRY PROVISIONS APFLY. 29.DEPOSITS: NO DEPOSIT PROVISIONS APFLY. 31.VOLUNTARY CHANGES: ENTERRD*31 ORRD?LINE
NUM?*31 FORVOLUNTARY CHGS. 33.VOLUNTARY REFUNDS: CHECK CATEGORY 16 OR CONTACT CARRIER FORDETAILS. 35.NEGOTIATED
FARES: FARES MAY BE VIBAEYPRICEDTICKETED BY CRS/CXR DEPT NAT. NO COMMSSION IS ALLOWED. ALACE THEFOLLOWING
INFORMATION ON THE AUDITORS AND PASSENGER COUPONS: TOUR CODE TB00040. IC.INTERNATIONAL CONSTRUCTION: NOT A
CONSTRUCTED FARE

Informagoées

Os voos sdo validos apenas para utilizagdo nas datas e horarios reservados e emitidos. Em caso de ALTERA(;/NAO VOLUNTARIA estéo
sujeitos as condigBes impostas pela companhia aérea e pela regra tarifaria. O transporte aéreo aqui contratado esta sujeito as condigbes
gerais de transporte aprovadas pelo Comando da Aerondutica e as demais legislagdes aplicaveis. Algumas tarifas ndo permitem
alteragbes e/ou reembolso apds a compra. Caso julgue necessario ter esta informagdo, consulte seu agente de viagem. O ndo
comparecimento para o embarque (no-show) em qualquer voo cancela os voos subsequentes. Em alguns casos, perde-se o bilhete,
impossibilitando alterag@o e/ou reembolso.



Informagoes para Embarque

Apresente-se em nosso checkin com 2 horas de antecedéncia em voos nacionais e com 3 horas de antecedéncia em voos
internacionais.

Levar documento original: Carteira de Identidade para véos nacionais.

Levar documento original: Passaporte e os vistos necessarios para entrada no pais de destino para voos internacionais.
Informagdes sobre validade de PASSAPORTE, VACINAS e VISTOS que possam ser necessarios para sua viagem devem ser
consultados com as respectivas embaixadas ou despachantes de vistos. Verifique essa necessidade para todos os paises
envolvidos na viagem, mesmo aqueles onde ha apenas uma escala. Lembre-se que alguns paises exigem que o passaporte tenha
uma validade minima de 6 meses para embarcar.



